JULY 2019
  DSC 2674/17
1
7052S/L
Functional Block Diagram
HIGH-SPEED
2K x 8 FourPortTM
STATIC RAM

Blank
8
Tray
Tape and Reel
NOTES:
1. Industrial temperature range is available. For specific speeds, packages and powers contact your sales office.
2. Green parts available. For specific speeds, packages and powers contact your local sales office.
Orderable Part Information
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
20 7052L20G GU108 PGA C
7052L20PFG PNG120 TQFP C
7052L20PFG8 PNG120 TQFP C
25 7052L25G GU108 PGA C
7052L25PFGI PNG120 TQFP I
7052L25PFGI8 PNG120 TQFP I
35 7052L35G GU108 PGA C
7052L35GB GU108 PGA M
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
20 7052S20G GU108 PGA C
25 7052S25G GU108 PGA C
35 7052S35G GU108 PGA C
7052S35GB GU108 PGA M
      6.42
7052S/L
High-Speed 2K x 8 FourPort™ Static RAM Military, Industrial and Commercial Temperature Ranges